Division Standings Report

SUM The Summit 04/28/2019 -
05/09/2019

L4.2 Senior - Medium - Finals

Rank Team Name Round Max Raw Deductions % Perf Event % of
Score Perfection
1 The Stingray All Stars: UV Finals 100.00 98.07 0.00 98.07 98.0667
2 East Celebrity Elite: East Celebrity Elite  Finals 100.00 97.73 0.00 97.73 97.7333
4.2 Rebels
3 Cheer Athletics - Pittsburgh: IronCats Finals 100.00 96.63 0.00 96.63 96.6333
4 ACX Twisters: Lady Eclipse Finals 100.00 96.17 0.00 96.17 96.1667
5 Bullitt Athletics: Divine Finals 100.00 95.43 0.00 95.43 95.4333
6 The California All Stars - Las Vegas: Finals 100.00 97.40 3.50 93.90 93.9000
Queens
7 Cheer Extreme - Chicago: Envy Finals 100.00 94.33 2.25 92.08 92.0833
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Division Averages Report

SUM The Summit L4.2 Senior - Medium
Finals
Team Name Stunt | Stunt/Co | Pyramid Toss Jump Standin | Running | Routine Stunt | Pyramid | Dance | Perform
ed g Tumblin | Composi | Creativit | Creativit ance
Quantity Tumblin g tion y y
g

Cheer Extreme - 4.40 | 5.00 | -- 4.70 | 5.00 | 5.00 | 4.80 | 4.70 | 9.50 | -- 2.30 | - 2.30 | - 9.50 | -- 9.53 | -
Chicago Envy 4.10 4.60 4.70 4.60 4.80 4.80
The California All 4.90 | 5.00 | -- 4.90 | 5.00 | 5.00 | 5.00 | 4.90 | 9.70 | -- 2.40 | - 2.40 | - 9.70 | -- 9.70 | --
Stars - Las Vegas 4.50 4.70 5.00 4.80 5.00 4.80
Queens
Bullitt Athletics Divine 4.60 | 5.00 | -- 4.70 | 5.00 | 5.00 | 4.80 | 4.70 | 9.60 | -- 2.30 | - 2.40 | - 9.60 | -- 9.63 | -

4.30 5.00 4.80 4.60 4.80 4.60
ACX Twisters Lady 4.70 | 5.00 | -- 4.70 | 5.00 | 5.00 | 4.90 | 4.80 | 9.60 | -- 2.30 | -- 2.40 | - 9.60 | -- 9.67 | -
Eclipse 4.80 4.70 5.00 4.60 4.60 4.80
Cheer Athletics - 4.80 | 5.00 | -- 4.90 | 5.00 | 5.00 | 4.90 | 4.80 | 9.60 | -- 2.30 | - 2.40 | -- 9.60 | -- 9.73 | --
Pittsburgh IronCats 4.80 4.70 4.80 4.70 4.80 4.80
East Celebrity Elite 4.80 | 5.00 | -- 4.80 | 5.00 | 5.00 | 4.90 | 4.80 | 9.70 | -- 2.40 | - 2.50 | - 9.80 | -- 9.83 | -
East Celebrity Elite 4.80 5.00 4.80 4.80 5.00 4.80
4.2 Rebels
The Stingray All Stars 5.00 | 5.00 | -- 4.90 | 5.00 | 5.00 | 4.90 | 4.90 | 9.80 | -- 2.50 | - 2.50 | - 9.80 | -- 9.87 | -
uv 4.70 5.00 4.80 4.60 5.00 4.80
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